
1

2

11

3
4

5

9

13

10

14

6 7
8

12

654321

1 2 3 4 5 6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

Projectnummer : Tekeningnr : Projectstatus :

VO
DO

Project :

Onderwerp :

Projectleider :

Voorbereider :

Datum :

Bladformaat :

Schaal :

Besteksnr. :

Gewijzigd :

Wijziging:
Wijziging:
Wijziging:

Gemeente Nuenen C.A.
Afdeling: Openbare Werken

boven- en ondergrondse glascontainers

X

J. van Loon

W. Heckers

18-02-2025

A3

ondergrondse    bovengrondse
glascontainers    glascontainers

1.  Koppeldreef 2x 11.  Lissevoort
2. Heuvel 12. Kernkwartier 3x (Hoge Brake)
3. Theo van Goghhof 2x 13. Wettenseind
4. De Smidse 2x 14. De Huufkes
5. Parkhof 2x
6. Walburg 2x
7. Tomakker
8. Nuenderbeekselaan 2x
9. Hoog Nouwland
10. Eeneind
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